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Price Profit

49.00 2.6% 32.2%
48.7S 2.1% 25.7%
48.50 1.6% 19.3%
48.25 1.0% 12.9%
48.00 0.5% 6.4%
47.75 0.0% 0.0%
47.50 -0.5% -6.4%
47.25 -1.0% -12.9%
47.00 -1.6% -19.3%
46.7S -2.1% -25.7%
46.50 -2.6%

TARGET
STOP LOSS

Min contract size
Total IM

Leverage

48.50

47.25
20
77,700
12.29
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